
Rundstreckentrophy 2016
Leeb

Heat recording start time
Heat recording end t ime

Green flag at
Finish flag waved at

Number of cautions

Total time under Green

Number of code-60's Total t ime under Code-60

15:31:12
15:58:19
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15:31:12
15:55:58
24:45

00:00:00:
Total time under Yellow 00:00:000
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Heat name
Heat Date

Circuit name
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:
:

Participants Started Participants Classified
Participants Not Classified

:
:
:

5 5
0Participants Finished

Participants Not Finished
3
2

:
:

13 May 2016

Red Bull Ring  - 4326 mtr.

Deutsche Formel 3 - Qualifying 1

62Total of All Laps in Heat :

:
Weather

Nbr Namelap time
time of

dayCarin lap#

Best Lap time history during the Heat

6 Andreas Germann Dallara 311 Volkswagen1:42.009 15:35:2321
10 Dr. Ulrich Drechsler Dallara 305 Opel1:40.987 15:36:3522
6 Andreas Germann Dallara 311 Volkswagen1:40.827 15:37:0433
10 Dr. Ulrich Drechsler Dallara 305 Opel1:40.709 15:38:1534
22 Jörg Sandek Dallara 303 Opel1:39.019 15:38:2135
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